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Article: MACAN

 Composition : 100% POL

140

570

50.000

5

Solidité à la lumière :      1/8 5

 Frottement               1/5  4

Raccord: 

TRAITE ANTI TACHE 

Largeur (cm)  :

Poids  (gr/m²) :

Martindale:

Boulochage :                    1/5

Largeur :         Hauteur :  

Nettoyage :

Actifs et certifications 

TRAITE  NON FEU :
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